m Frosthite League 2023/2024 m

NORTH BELLINGHAM FBL Finale Leaderboard NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross Individual Stroke Play

R R
Gross Gross
Kevin Stray $300.00
) Brook Walker +2 74
-- Shane Clarke +3 75
T2 John Van Miert +3 75 $112.00
T2 Tyler Booth +3 75 $112.00
== Mark Vaughan +4 76
o Jeff Probst +7 79
-- Paul Nakagawa +7 79
-- Jason Lytle +8 80
4 Jered Jenkins 9 81
-- Will Rice +11 83
-- Phil Balzer +11 83
2 John Kupka +12 84
Bryan Somerton +15 87
Joseph Russell +17 89
-- Jacob Greenberg +17 89
7 Mike Hilgert +20 92
-- Garrett Hall +21 93
BN S
Joe Arienda $300.00
-- James Astley +9 81
-- Luke McManus +12 84
2 Brad Nakagawa +13 85 $150.00
== Greg Poster +15 87
3 Keith Mackinnon +15 87 $75.00
-- Drew Smith +16 88
-- Mike Bredeson +18 90
-- Don Anderson +19 91
-- Angelo Jefferson +19 91
-- Mark Antonson +21 93

4 Dan King +21 93



m Frosthite League 2023/2024 m

NORTH BELLINGHAM FBL Finale Leaderboard NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
-- David Guida +24 96
5 Lee Gustafson +24 96
Todd Hart +25 97
7 Josh Hughes +26 98
-- Tony Falez +28 100
-- David Robertson +30 102
X Aaron Bagley Ind. +50 122
(i XS} Brandon Simpson - @ DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $1,049.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM FBL Finale Leaderboard NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Net Individual Stroke Play

™ -
Net
Kevin Stray
1 Brook Walker +2 74 $300.00
T2 Shane Clarke +3 75 $150.00
T2 Paul Nakagawa +3 75 $150.00
T2 Jason Lytle +3 75 $150.00
== Tyler Booth +4 76
== John Van Miert +5 77
5 Jeff Probst +5 77 $75.00
6 Will Rice +6 78 $60.00
7 Mark Vaughan +7 79 $50.00
8 John Kupka +8 80 $40.00
9 Phil Balzer +9 81
10 Jacob Greenberg +12 84
-- Jered Jenkins +12 84
== Bryan Somerton +13 85
11 Garrett Hall +14 86
== Mike Hilgert +16 38
-- Joseph Russell +18 90
R - N
Joe Arienda
1 Luke McManus +1 73 $300.00
2 James Astley +2 74 $200.00
Angelo Jefferson +4 76 $150.00
-- Brad Nakagawa +4 76
4 Greg Poster +6 78 $100.00
5 Drew Smith +7 79 $75.00
6 David Guida +8 80 $60.00
-- Keith Mackinnon +8 80
7 Mark Antonson +9 81 $50.00
T8 Don Anderson +10 82 $20.00

T8 Mike Bredeson +10 82 $20.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM FBL Finale Leaderboard NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

10 David Robertson +12 84

-- Todd Hart +14 86

-- Dan King +14 86

11 Tony Falez +17 89

-- Lee Gustafson +17 89

-- Josh Hughes +19 921

12 Aaron Bagley Ind. +20 92

013 Brandon Simpson - O DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $1,950.00



AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Frostbite League 2023/2024

Gross Best Ball

FBL Finale Leaderboard

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

To Par Total

T2
T2

Kevin Stray + John Van Miert
Shane Clarke + Mark Vaughan
Brook Walker + Tyler Booth

Bryan Somerton + Joe Arienda
Brad Nakagawa + Paul Nakagawa
James Astley + Jason Lytle
Garrett Hall + Joseph Russell
Todd Hart + Jeff Probst

John Kupka + Will Rice

Phil Balzer + Dan King

Mike Bredeson + Jacob Greenberg
Luke McManus + Drew Smith

Lee Gustafson + Jered Jenkins
Don Anderson + Greg Poster

Mark Antonson + Brandon Simpson
Keith Mackinnon + Josh Hughes
Mike Hilgert + David Guida

Angelo Jefferson + Aaron Bagley
David Robertson + Tony Falez

+10
+12
+12
+15
+17
+19

70
70
71
74
74
75
77
78
78
80
80
81
82
84
84
87
89
91

$600.00
$224.00
$224.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,048.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Frostbite League 2023/2024

Net Best Ball

FBL Finale Leaderboard

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

To Par TOtal

Bryan Somerton + Joe Arienda
Brad Nakagawa + Paul Nakagawa
James Astley + Jason Lytle

Kevin Stray + John Van Miert
Shane Clarke + Mark Vaughan
Brook Walker + Tyler Booth

Luke McManus + Drew Smith
Garrett Hall + Joseph Russell
Angelo Jefferson + Aaron Bagley
John Kupka + Will Rice

Todd Hart + Jeff Probst

Don Anderson + Greg Poster

Phil Balzer + Dan King

Mark Antonson + Brandon Simpson
Mike Bredeson + Jacob Greenberg
Mike Hilgert + David Guida

David Robertson + Tony Falez
Keith Mackinnon + Josh Hughes
Lee Gustafson + Jered Jenkins

+7

67
68
69
70
70
71
73
73
74
74
74
75
76
76
77
78
78
79

$600.00
$400.00
$300.00

$200.00

$134.00

$134.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,948.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM FBL Finale Leaderboard NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross Individual Skins by Flight

Flight 1
m
Kevin Stray $190.00 Birdie on 3, Birdieon 5
Garrett Hall 1 $95.00 Birdie on 1
Shane Clarke 1 $95.00 Birdie on 18
Mark Vaughan 1 $95.00 Eagle on 6
John Van Miert 1 $95.00 Birdie on 9
Paul Nakagawa 1 $95.00 Birdie on 11

Flight 2
m“
Joe Arienda $166.00 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 7
Todd Hart 1 $83.00 Paron 18
Brad Nakagawa 1 $83.00 Birdie on 2
Luke McManus 1 $83.00 Birdie on 9
Dan King 1 $83.00 Birdieon 1
James Astley 1 $83.00 Birdie on 16
Keith Mackinnon 1 $83.00 Birdie on 17

Total Purse Allocated: $1,329.00
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FBL Finale Leaderboard

Participation Points

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Mark Antonson
Joseph Russell
Garrett Hall

Aaron Bagley Ind.

Shane Clarke
Mark Vaughan
Mike Hilgert
David Guida
John Kupka
Will Rice

Kevin Stray
John Van Miert
Tyler Booth
Brook Walker
Todd Hart

Jeff Probst
Bryan Somerton
Joe Arienda
Don Anderson
Greg Poster
Angelo Jefferson
Aaron Bagley
Paul Nakagawa
Brad Nakagawa
David Robertson
Tony Falez

Mike Bredeson
Jacob Greenberg
Drew Smith
Luke McManus
Dan King

Phil Balzer
James Astley
Jason Lytle

Lee Gustafson

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM FBL Finale Leaderboard NORTH BELLINGHAM

GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
Jered Jenkins 100.00
Josh Hughes 100.00
Keith Mackinnon 100.00
Brandon Simpson 100.00

Total Points Allocated: 3900.00



